THE DATASHEET OF
ADA4505-1ARJZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
10 μA, Rail-to-Rail I/O, Zero Input
Crossover Distortion Amplifiers
Data Sheet ADA4505-1/ADA4505-2/ADA4505-4
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

Data Sheet ADA4505-1/ADA4505-2/ADA4505-4
Rev. E | Page 21 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADA4505-1ARJZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 A2D
ADA4505-1ARJZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 A2D
ADA4505-1ARJZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 A2D
ADA4505-1ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-7 A2F
ADA4505-1ACBZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 6-Ball WLCSP CB-6-7 A2F
ADA4505-2ACBZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Ball WLCSP CB-8-2 A21
ADA4505-2ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Ball WLCSP CB-8-2 A21
ADA4505-2ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A21
ADA4505-2ARMZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A21
ADA4505-4ARUZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
ADA4505-4ARUZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
ADA4505-4ACBZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Ball WLCSP CB-14-1 A2A
ADA4505-4ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 14-Ball WLCSP CB-14-1 A2A
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADA4505-1/ADA4505-2/ADA4505-4 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 22 of 24
NOTES
Data Sheet ADA4505-1/ADA4505-2/ADA4505-4
Rev. E | Page 23 of 24